INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY GROUPS / RESULTATS INDIVIDUEL PAR GROUPES

ZONE 9

~EL

2011 FEI WORLD DRESSAGE CHALLENGE

PARTICIPATION : New Zealand-China-Hong Kong- Chinese Taipei-Philippines
JUDGES : Mrs. Sharon Rhode (RSA) and Mrs. Maria Schwennesen (AUS)

PRIX ST-GEORGES
Place Name of Rider

Julie Brougham
Huang Zhuoqin
Abbie Deken
Kate Welten
Britta Pedersen
Andrea Bank
Gu Bing

Tan Zhiqin
Christine Weal
Neil Lin

11 Shiwon Green
12 Chelsea Thom
13 Vivian Hsu

14 Anna Mc Intyre
15 Debra Cowen
16 Huang Lixing
17 Kelly Van Dyk
18 Chelsea Callaghan
19 Stephanie

20 San Bayier

21 Johnson Chang
22 Zhang Binhai

Boo~v~ourwnkr

ADVANCED CLASS
Place Name of Rider

Andrea Bank
Rebecca Goldsbury
Susan Tomlin
Vaughan Cooper
Cathy Hernandez
Meike Morgenstern
Danny Tong

Ke Yanxia
Champion Lin
Kevin Wang

11 Joseph Shih

12 Isabell Chung

12 Annie Shen

Boo~v~ourwnkr

Name of Horse

Vom Feinsten
Uris

KH Ambrose
Amajah
Upendo
Northern Fortuous
Donovan

Ruyi

Superior Hit

L

Da Vinci
Ananique
Lord Leroy
Maple Thorpe
Marceau
Ruqilin
Wolhkan
Royal Aspen
Sereng Tika
heiliangliang
Dance D'amour
Happy Dancer

Name of Horse

Doringcourt
Avante Garde
Giusto MH
Kiteroa Leila
Criminal Law
Uncle Sam

Snowy River Redwood

Shenzhouwuhao
Comblon
Subliem

Rubens
MaveRick 101
Number One
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NF

NZL
CHN
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
CHN
CHN
NZL
TPE
NZL
NZL
TPE
NZL
NZL
CHN
NZL
NZL
TPE
CHN
TPE
CHN

NF

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
PHI

HKG
HKG
CHN
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

Judge C

274.0
272.5
270.5
258.5
263.5
258.5
257.0
254.5
240.5
237.0
233.0
242.5
236.5
238.5
228.0
238.0
234.0
228.0
223.0
216.5
214.5
221.5

Judge C

255.0
247.0
238.0
238.5
224.0
224.0
215.0
211.0
206.0
202.0
196.0
199.0
192.0

Judge E

263.5
260.0
253.5
251.0
241.5
245.5
241.0
240.0
243.5
242.5
243.5
233.5
235.5
230.0
239.5
223.0
225.0
227.5
221.0
221.0
214.0
189.0

Judge E

254.0
250.5
250.0
239.5
219.5
218.5
221.5
215.0
208.0
198.0
201.0
197.0
204.0

Total

537.5
532.5
524.0
509.5
505.0
504.0
498.0
494.5
484.0
479.5
476.5
476.0
472.0
468.5
467.5
461.0
459.0
455.5
444.0
437.5
428.5
410.5

Total

509.0
497.5
488.0
478.0
443.5
442.5
436.5
426.0
414.0
400.0
397.0
396.0
396.0

%

70.724
70.066
68.947
67.039
66.447
66.316
65.526
65.066
63.684
63.092
62.697
62.632
62.105
61.645
61.513
60.658
60.395
59.934
58.421
57.566
56.382
54.013

%

68.784
67.230
65.946
64.595
59.932
59.797
58.986
57.568
55.946
54.054
53.649
53.514
53.514



MEDIUM CLASS

Place
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ELEMENTARY CLASS JUNIORS

Place

OUhAWNEPE

ELEMENTARY CLASS SENIORS

Place

Boo~v~ourwnkr

Name of Rider

Victoria Wall

Ma Yuxing
Tracey Blackmore
Neil Lin
Rhiannon Scott
Vic Barba

Renee Etherington
Cathy Hernandez
Liang Ruiji

Wei Anming
Christine Weal
Ina Ayala
Rachael Sutton
Paula Stuart
Liang Ruiji
Yen,Ching-Yi
Dennis Cassidy
Hu Zikang

Vivian Hsu

Cha Ganbayier
Qiaolun Bate
Zhong Guiliang
Yingke Dala

Name of Rider

Caitlin Benzie
Rebecca Donovan
Nicole Sweney
Mihi Shepherd
Leung Oi Man
Lennard Chiang

Name of Rider

Anna Mclntyre
Heinz-Gerd Heyne
Angela Lloyd
Kelsi Parker

Nina Huang
Dennis Cassidy
Allan Ho

Sarah Corner
Meike Morgenstern
Huang Bo
Melanie Brown
Lan Zhihao

Ma Yuxing

Isa Pilapil

Huang Minkang
Zhu Xizhi

Li Manshu

Su Jiazhao

Gao Xu

Huang Weili
Cheng Bolin

Zhou Junhong
Lynn Chan

Ina Ayala

Karen Concepcion

Name of Horse

Astek Gymnast
Xiao Feixia
Vollrath Wildfire
Wola

Oporae's Antoinette
Pavarotti

Avani

Criminal Law
Lai Ka

A371

Above Zero
Saigon

HP Fonzie
Aztec Lad
Lennoxs
Ricardo

Silver Arrow
Good Choice
Ramezotti Star
Rotermen
Yinhe

Shuai

Char Rdon VZ

Name of Horse

Greendowns Laredo

Whistledown Kristopha Robii
Lantana Midnight Eclipse

Ngahere Romeo
Noble Boss
Namjong Smile

Name of Horse

Cavort
Friendship
Ruanuku R
Delta Louisville
Royal Society
Chariots of Fire
Fame & Fortune
Cremebrulee
Jolly Good Fortune
Kailide

Winning Pattern
D395

Xing Yunxing
Arnie

A120

T108

E174

V285

T53

A260

E112

J21

Faszinato
Saigon

Smeg Daylight
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NF

NZL
CHN
NZL
TPE
NZL
PHI

NZL
PHI

CHN
CHN
NZL
PHI

NZL
NZL
CHN
TPE
HKG
CHN
TPE
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

NF

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
HKG
HKG

NF

NZL
HKG
NZL
NZL
PHI

HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
CHN
HKG
CHN
CHN
PHI

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
TPE
PHI

PHI

Judge C

264.5
259.0
260.5
258.0
259.5
251.0
253.0
243.0
244.0
244.0
249.5
245.5
244.0
241.0
234.5
227.0
224.0
216.5
208.0
211.0
200.0
208.0
209.5

Judge C

248.0
251.5
246.5
237.5
232.5
236.0

Judge C

233.5
234.5
235.0
226.5
231.0
204.5
229.0
211.0
204.5
204.0
205.0
202.0
207.0
196.0
181.0
175.0
174.0
175.0
172.0
161.0
160.0
162.0
149.0
E
With

Judge E

266.0
266.0
260.5
256.0
254.5
253.0
250.5
252.0
248.0
248.0
242.5
244.0
239.0
236.5
238.0
241.0
233.5
228.0
235.0
214.0
223.0
213.0
204.0

Judge E

248.5
240.5
241.5
244.5
242.5
237.0

Judge E

253.0
241.0
224.5
232.0
224.0
241.0
208.5
219.0
218.0
217.0
213.0
205.0
199.0
200.0
191.0
188.0
183.0
180.0
172.0
172.0
171.0
167.0
168.0

Total

530.5
525.0
521.0
514.0
514.0
504.0
503.5
495.0
492.0
492.0
492.0
489.5
483.0
477.5
472.5
468.0
457.5
444.5
443.0
425.0
423.0
421.0
413.5

Total

496.5
492.0
488.0
482.0
475.0
473.0

Total

486.5
475.5
459.5
458.5
455.0
445.5
437.5
430.0
422.5
421.0
418.0
407.0
406.0
396.0
372.0
363.0
357.0
355.0
344.0
333.0
331.0
329.0
317.0

%

66.313
65.625
65.125
64.250
64.250
63.000
62.938
61.875
61.500
61.500
61.500
61.188
60.375
59.688
59.063
58.500
57.188
55.563
55.375
53.125
52.875
52.625
51.688

%

67.095
66.486
65.946
65.135
64.189
63.919

%

65.743
64.257
62.095
61.959
61.486
60.203
59.122
58.108
57.095
56.892
56.486
55.000
54.865
53.514
50.270
49.054
48.243
47.973
46.486
45.000
44.730
44.459
42.838

0.000

0.000



PRELIMINARY CLASS JUNIORS

Place
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PRELIMINARY CLASS SENIORS

Place
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Name of Rider

Kayleigh Ryan
Ashley Bang
Cheyenne Held
Cooper Lin
Hannah Van der Horst
Lennard Chiang
Willa Aitken
Keana McCosh
Abbey Thompson
Emma Leeds
Alex Leeds
Michelle Li
Christina Dyson
Anson Yue

Annie Liu

Yu Xuan Su

Name of Rider

Chanelle Walsh
Karen Concepcion
Ingrid Anderson
Miriam De Valk
Sarah Corner
Mikee Jaworski
Cassandra Power
Michelle Barrera
Caroline Holm
Suzanne Yau
Boris Yue
Catriona Leven
Vanna Severino
Amy Barrack
Edward Espeleta
Leigh Alexandra Spencer
Allan Ho

Joanne Wong
Leigh Alexandra Spencer
Mariles Gustilo
Sophia Heung
Gabby Gavieta
Karina Limcaoco
John Chua

Nicole Pearson

Name of Horse

Storm Magic
Lime and Soda
Deroks Debra

Da Vinci
Spiceacool

Lok Wah Success
Maxwelton Roger Rabbit
Winning Pattern
Paint By Numbers
Topper

Roy

Wavy Peak
Anneka

Citi Centre

Diana Rose
Viento

Name of Horse

Vollrath Wanted
Smeg Daylight
All Amour
Javeland
Triumphant Glory
Denier Rivage
Atonement
Torres

Bravery Luck
Bubbles

Green Cash
Sebastien
Zantango
Dolcento

Raven
Macaroon

Fame & Fortune
Golden Goblet
Anthony
Boytoy

Wavy Peak
Aberdeen

Mr N Darcy
Floral Nirvana
Citi Centre
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NF

NZL
HKG
HKG
TPE
NZL
HKG
NZL
HKG
NZL
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
TPE
HKG

NF

NZL
PHI
NZL
NZL
HKG
PHI
NZL
PHI
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
PHI
NZL
PHI
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
PHI
HKG
PHI
PHI
HKG
HKG

Judge C

194.0
190.0
185.0
184.5
185.0
186.0
183.5
169.0
173.5
175.5
168.0
169.5
165.5
149.5
156.5
141.0

Judge C

194.5
187.0
187.0
182.0
175.0
169.0
177.0
175.0
175.0
163.5
168.5
168.5
174.0
168.0
168.0
158.0
166.0
150.0
159.0
166.0
139.0
146.0
158.0
127.0
E

Judge E

199.0
188.5
183.5
182.0
181.0
178.5
179.5
185.0
176.5
169.0
173.5
165.0
166.5
155.5
148.0
149.5

Judge E

195.0
190.0
179.5
177.0
182.5
185.0
176.5
177.0
177.0
182.0
175.5
175.0
164.5
170.0
165.0
172.5
164.0
172.5
163.5
154.0
172.0
162.0
145.5
139.0

Total

393.0
378.5
368.5
366.5
366.0
364.5
363.0
354.0
350.0
344.5
341.5
334.5
332.0
305.0
304.5
290.5

Total

389.5
377.0
366.5
359.0
357.5
354.0
353.5
352.0
352.0
345.5
344.0
343.5
338.5
338.0
333.0
330.5
330.0
322.5
322.5
320.0
311.0
308.0
303.5
266.0

%

67.759
65.259
63.534
63.190
63.103
62.845
62.586
61.034
60.345
59.397
58.879
57.672
57.241
52.586
52.500
50.086

%

67.155
65.000
63.190
61.897
61.638
61.034
60.948
60.690
60.690
59.569
59.310
59.224
58.362
58.276
57.414
56.983
56.897
55.603
55.603
55.172
53.621
53.103
52.328
45.862

0.000



TEAM CLASSIFICATION Judge C  Judge E Total %

[ 1 | [NEW ZEALAND
Abbie Deken KH Ambrose 270.5 253.5 524.0 68.947
Victoria Wall Astek Gymnast 264.5 266.0 530.5 66.313
Susan Tomlin Giusto MH 238.0 250.0 488.0 65.946
Anna Mclintyre Cavort 233.5 253.0 486.5 65.743

[ 2 |[CHINA |
Huang Zhuoqin Uris 272.5 260.0 532.5 70.066
Gu Bing Donovan 257.0 241.0 498.0 65.526
Tan Zhigin Ruyi 254.5 240.0 494.5 65.066
Liang Ruiji Lennoxs 472.5 59.063

[ 3 | [PHILIPPINES
Karen Concepcion Smeg Daylight 187.0 190.0 377.0 65.000
Vic Barba Pavarotti 251.0 253.0 504.0 63.000
Mikee Jaworski Denier Rivage 169.0 185.0 354.0 61.034
Ina Ayala Saigon E - - 0.000

[ 4 | [CHINESE TAIPEI |
Neil Lin L 237.0 2425 479.5 63.092
Stephanie Sereng Tika 223.0 221.0 444.0 58.421
Vivian Hsu Ramezotti Star 208.0 235.0 443.0 55.375
Kevin Wang Subliem 202.0 198.0 400.0 54.054

[ 5 | [HONG KONG |
Ashley Bang Lime and Soda 190.0 188.5 378.5 65.259
Leung Oi Man Noble Boss 232.5 242.5 475.0 64.189
Lennard Chiang Namjong Smile 236.0 237.0 473.0 63.919

Meike Morgenstern Jolly Good Fortune

Riders Participation (entries)
27 CHN
33 HKG
39 NZL
16 PHI
15 TPE
130 Total
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